Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

] print Emplovee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

1 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Youcher Range:
7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit

Vendor
$0.00

{71 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
678255 (06/04/2021 1143 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V381171 1000.000.100.410100.200 GEN COMMISH SUPPLIES $18.50
678255 06/04/2021 1143 380 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V361171 1000.000.110.410510.200 GEN FIN OFF SUPPLIES $176.84
678255 06/04/2021 1143 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V361171 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $64.11
678255 06/04/2021 1143 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V381171 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $102.99
678255 (6/04/2021 1143 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V361171 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $40.33
678255 06/04/2021 1143 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V361171 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $39.99
Check Total: $442.76
678358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16292 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES-TAPE $7.70
678358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16292 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES~ PEN, $3.78
BP, STK
578358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16292 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS FOLDERS, $7.51
POCKET
678358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16292 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS - PADS, SS $15.87
POPUP
678358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16292 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $167.76
678358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16202 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $434.00
678358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SCLUTIONS V16292 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $137.78
678358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16292 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $74.04
678358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16282 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX $31.47
678358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16292 1000.000.600.411800.222 GEN CO-WIDE COVID-19 $47.78
SUPPLIES
678358  06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16202 2180.000.000.410332.352 PRINTER LABELS FOR JURY $35.06
POOL
678358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16292 2250.000.000.411000.200 PLAN SUPPLIES $157.90
678358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16292 2250.000.000.411000.200 PLAN SUPPLIES $22.25
678358 06/30/2021 1160 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V16292 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT ENVELOPES $42.26
Check Total: $1,185.16
Printed: 01/12/2022 3:40:06 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 1



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Lisiing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
[T print Employee Vendor Names [T Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks {1 include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
678396 05/30/2021 1163 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1073630-0 / C1073630  2140.000.500.431100.200 OFFICE SUPPLIES, TONER, $564.95
TAPE
Check Total: $564.95
678335 06/25/2021 1157 3D SPECIALTIES INC 222849 2240.000.000.430800.200 SIGN POST & SIGNS $1,073.39
Check Total: $1,073.32
678287 08/10/202% 1145 ACE HARDWARE V119610 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $149.68
678287 06/10/2021 1145 ACE HARDWARE V119610 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $4.55
678287 06/10/2021 1145 ACE HARDWARE V119610, 2430.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $3.04
678287 06/10/2021 1145 ACE HARDWARE V119610 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $211.05
678287 06/10/2021 1145 ACE HARDWARE V118610 2160.000.000.4560200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $63.95
678287 06/10/2021 1145 ACE HARDWARE V119610 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $45.85
678287 06/10/2021 1145 ACE HARDWARE V118610 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $9.00
Check Tofal: $487.22
678397 08/30/2021 1163 ACE HARDWARE V135806 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $88.29
678397 06/30/2021 1183 ACE HARDWARE V135908 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $181.77
678397 06/30/2021 1163 ACE HARDWARE V135906 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $48.31
678397 06/30/2021 1163 ACE HARDWARE V135906 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $32.21
678397  06/30/2021 1163 ACE HARDWARE V135906 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $58.70
678397 06/30/2021 1163 ACE HARDWARE V135806 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $285.08
678397 086/30/2021 1163 ACE HARDWARE V135906 2240.000.000.430200.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $573.55
678397 06/30/2021 1163 ACE HARDWARE V135906 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $45.11
Check Total: $1,313.02
578256 06/04/2021 1143 AMBER OVERSTREET 2817/2818 2271.000.000.440410.712 MENTAL HEALTH SGCF $1,455.08
COUNSELING LLC GRANT EXP
Check Total: $1,455.06
878257 06/04/2021 1143 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP V341885 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACTSVLS $240.00
Check Total $240.00
678315 06/17/2021 1147 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6043 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
678446 06/30/2021 1165 AXOMN ENTERPRISE INC S1-1745541 2300.000.240.420100.212 TASERS $2,760.00
Check Total: $2,760.00
Printed:  01/12/2022 3:40:06 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 2



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

"] print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Voucher Range:
] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Doliar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
678288 06/10/2021 1145 B&J SAWMILL 11787 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $80.10
Check Total: $80.10
678258 06/04/2021 1143  BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. 52675-1 2300.000.240.420100.226 LAW ENF UNIFORMS $714.68
; Check Total: $714.68
678331 06/17/2021 1150 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V893736 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $223.63
COOPERATIVE
Check Total: $223.63
678447 06/30/2021 1165 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V716680 1000.000.400.411301.340 DEADMANS CANYON $224.58
COOPERATIVE
Check Total: $224.58
878398  06/30/2021 1163 BEARTOOTH FORD 80793 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $375.74
678388 06/30/2021 1163 BEARTOOTH FORD 80793 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $250.50
Check Total: $626.24
678448 06/30/2021 1165 BIG SKY STEEL & SALVAGE 4192308 2110.000.300.430200.232 4X8 & 3X4 STEEL PLATE $385.80
578448  06/30/2021 1165 BIG SKY STEEL & SALVAGE 4192308 2130.000.300.430200.230 4X8 & 3X4 STEEL PLATE $257.20
Check Total: $643.00
678258  06/04/2021 1143 BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 1438859 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $2390.40
Check Total: $239.40
678289 06/10/2021 1145 BIG TIMBER GLASS V89377 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $341.45
Check Totak $341.45
678449 06/30/2021 1165 BIG TIMBER GLASS 16225 2340.000.000.420400.230 CHIP REPAIR $75.00
Check Total: $75.00
678280 06/10/2021 1145 BIG TIMBER PIONEER VBET157 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $205.20
678290 06/10/2021 1145 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V567157 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $198.00
678290 06/10/2021 1145 BIG TIMBER PIONEER VBE7157 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $132.00
Check Total: $535.20
678317 06/17/2021 1147 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 048779 2250.000.000.411000.331 PLAN LEGAL NOTICES $60.00
Check Total: $60.00
678359 06/30/2021 1160 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V702846 2300.000.240.420100.390 LAW ENF HIRING EXPENSES $207.05
Check Total: $207.05
678260 06/04/2021 1143 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 51304 /51417 /51418  1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $285.80
CONTRACT
Check Total: $285.80
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Namse:

] print Employee Yendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 068/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Voucher Range:
[T} Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Vendor

- Doflar Limit:  $0.00

[T tnclude Mon Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
678291 06/10/2021 1145 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 514380/051440 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $190.94
CONTRACT

Check Total: $190.94

678336 06/25/2021 1157 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 51479 1000.000.600.411800.320 COPIES ~ ANNEX $106.08

Check Total: $106.08

878360 06/30/2021 1180 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 51525, 51526, 51539 1000.000.600.411800.320 COPIES~ ANNEX, DC, EXT $845.13

Check Total: $545.13

678398 06/30/2021 1163 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 51543 1000.000.800.411800.320 COPIES $151.60

Check Total $151.60

678450 06/30/2021 1185 BLAKE, AMBER V444093 2271.000.000.440410.700 MENTAL HEALTH CLIENT $20.20

678450 06/30/2021 1165 BLAKE, AMBER V444093 2800.000.000.440540.700 ALCOHOL REHAR CLIENT $20.21

Check Total: $40.41

678361 06/30/2021 1160 BOSHART, DENNIS V188501 2300.000.240.420230.315 LAW ENF PRISONER $75.00

TRANSPORT

Check Total: $75.00

678362 06/30/2021 1160 BOZEMAN HEALTH 311463023 2300.000.240.420230.200 LAW ENF PRISONER CARE $88.00

Check Total: $88.00

678337 06/25/2021 1157 BREWERS GREENHOUSE V480022 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC FLOWERS $319.50

678337 06/25/2021 1157 BREWERS GREENHOUSE V480022 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX FLOWERS $339.75

Check Total: $659.25

678334 06/22/2021 1155 BRYANROBERTC V132532 2170.000.000.430300.200 TIMER FOR LIGHTS $87.75

Chack Total: $87.75

678261 06/04/2021 1143 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V570148 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SV(CS $2,600.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC

Check Total: $2,600.00

678355 06/25/2021 1158 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V239938 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $2,600.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC

Check Total: $2,600.00

678451 06/30/2021 1165 CAMPBELL FAMIY V352601 2847.000.500.431100.200 WEED BOULDER GRANT $991.25

PARTNERSHIP

Check Total: $991.25

678452 06/30/2021 1165 CARROCIA, ROCCO V793205 2841.000.500.431100.200 SOUTH GRANT SPRAYING $4,575.00

Check Total: $4,575.00

678292 06/10/2021 1145 CATALYST FOR CHANGE V873230 2271.000.000.440410.700 MENTAL HEALTH CLIENT $101.52
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

f:} Print Employee Vendor Names

] Exciude Voided Checks

Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021
Voucher Range:

[T Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

™ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payese Invoice Account Description Amount
678292 06/10/2021 1145 CATALYST FOR CHANGE V873230 2800.000.000.440540.700 ALCOHOL REHAB CLIENT $101.52
Check Total: $203.04
678338 06/25/2021 1157 CATALYST FOR CHANGE V166468 2271.000.000.440410.700 MENTAL HEALTH CLIENT $57.37
678338 06/25/2021 1157 CATALYST FOR CHANGE V1664568 2800.000.000.440540.700 ALCOHOL REHAB CLIENT $57.38
Check Total: $114.75
678453 06/30/2021 1165 CAYUSE LIVESTOCK CO V808414 2840.000.500.431100.200 NORTH GRANT SPRAYING $1,544.00
Check Total: $1,544.00
678363  06/30/2021 1160 CENTRAL SQUARE TECH 320312 2300.000.240.420100.220 NCIC CHANGEOVER $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
678339  06/25/2021 1157 CENTURY TEL V458228 2850.000.000.420750.340 BASIC SERVICES $572.67
Check Total: $572.67
678262 06/04/2021 1143 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 5114052321 2300.000.240.420100.220 LAW ENF MISC FEES/EXP $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
678454 06/30/2021 1165 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 0005114062321 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLE TV $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
678455 (6/30/2021 1165 CHRISTINE MAY V804391 2271.000.000.440410.712 MENTAL HEALTH SGCF $600.00

GRANT EXP

Check Total: $600.00
678263  06/04/2021 1143 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V816201 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $416.16
678263 06/04/2021 1143 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V816201 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $903.00
676263  06/04/2021 1143  CITY OF BIG TIMBER V816201 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $100.36
678263 06/04/2021 1143 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V816201 2440.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $251.24
678263 06/04/2021 1143 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V816201 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $32.90
678263 06/04/2021 1143 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V816201 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $250.25
’ Check Total: $1,953.81
678293 06/10/2021 1145 CITY OF BIG TIMBER 102 2220.000.000.460100.360 LIBRARY MAINTENANCE $24,513.00
678293 06/10/2021 1145 CITY OF BIG TIMBER 102 2340.000.000.420400.780 FIRE PAYMENT TO CITY $5,414.00
Check Total: $29,927.00
678400 06/30/2021 1163 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V734323 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $492.19
678400 06/30/2021 1163 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V734323 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $1,083.87
578400 06/30/2021 1163 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V734323 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $109.32
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

[] print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Youcher Range:
] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[T} include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Arnount
678400 06/30/2021 1163 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V734323 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES-FILL $273.02
STATION
678400 06/30/2021 1163 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V734323 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $33.04
678400 06/30/2021 1163 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V734323 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $254.87
Check Total: $2,246.31
578264 06/04/2021 1143 COMFORTABLE HOME 000430 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $72.00
878264 06/04/2021 1143 COMFORTABLE HOME 000430 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $48.00
Check Total: $120.00
878401 06/30/2021 1163 COMFORTABLE HOME 000434 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $72.00
678401  06/30/2021 1163 COMFORTABLE HOME 000434 2130.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $48.00
: Check Total: $120.00
678456 06/30/2021 1165 CONNER CORY D V329380 2110.000.300.430200.200 REIMBURSEMENT FOR $29.99
COMPUTER SPEAKER
678456 06/30/2021 1165 CONNER CORY D V329390 2130.000.300.430200.200 REIMBURSEMENT FOR $20.00
COMPUTER SPEAKE
Check Total: $490.99
678294 06/10/2021 1145 CONNERS CONCRETE 22610 2110.000.300.430200.427 ROAD CATTLE GUARDS $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
678457 06/30/2021 1165 CONNERS CONCRETE 22720 2110.000.300.430200.427 4 8" CATTLEGUARD BLOCKS $400.00
Check Total: $400.00
878458 (06/30/2021 1165 CR MOBILE REPAIRLLC 480-1 2340.000.000.420400.230 GREYCLIFF #1 BATTERY $125.66
Check Total: $125.66
878295 06/10/2021 1145 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2455/ 2456 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $80.00
678295 06/10/2021 1145 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 24551 2456 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT UPKEEP $55.00
Check Total: $135.00
678459 06/30/2021 1165 CSSi OFFICE SUPPLIES 8265/8266/8 276/8317  2271.000.000.440410.200 CLIP BOARDS $2.50
878459 06/30/2021 1165 CSSI OFFICE SUPPLIES 8265/8266/8 276/8317  2290.000.000.450400.200 CARD STOCK & PAPER $43.00
678459  06/30/2021 1165 CSS| OFFICE SUPPLIES 8265/8266/8 276/8317  2800.000.000.440540.200 CLIP BOARDS $2.50
Check Total: $48.00
678460 06/30/2021 1165 D&A RANCH V40294 2847.000.500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT $1,020.00
Check Total: $1,020.00
878364 06/30/2021 1160 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 730280 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $3,833.00
Printed:  01/12/2022 3:40:06 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 6



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{:} Print Employee Vendor Names

] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Youcher Range:
7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Doliar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[T Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount

Check Total $3,933.00

678365 06/30/2021 1160 DD ENTERPRISE DUST 2815 2110.000.300.430200.452 ROAD GRAVEL- WEST $4,004.00

CONTROL BOULDER RD
Check Total: $4,004.00
678366  06/30/2021 1160 ENERGY LABS INC. 79277 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES -WATER $126.00
TESTING

Check Total: $126.00

678367 06/30/2021 1160 ESRI 94058011 2250.000.000.430250.242 PLAN RURAL ADD SUPPLY $400.00
Check Total: $400.00

678368 06/30/2021 1160 FISHER INDUSTRIES 21748-71584 2110.000.300.430200.452 ROAD GRAVEL $265,000.00
678368 06/30/2021 1160 FISHER INDUSTRIES 21749-71584 2800.000.300.430200.470 PILT ROAD GRAVEL $10,000.00
Check Total: $275,000.00

678402 06/30/2021 1163 FORT THE V808992 2170.000.000.430300.200 AIRPORT SUPPLIES $17.14
678402 06/30/2021 1163 FORT THE V808992 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUFL & OIL $32.11
678402 06/30/2021 1163 FORT THE V808992 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $62.74
Check Total: $111.89

678369 06/30/2021 1160 géb!&!%AE'gN COUNTY DETENTION 1260 2300.000.240.420230.200 LAW ENF PRISONER $18.65
678369 06/30/2021 1160 gé;l\}l_.rﬂégrd COUNTY DETENTION 1260 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $4,425.00
Check Total: $4,443.65

678461 06/30/2021 1165 gg;%gm COUNTY DETENTION V42084 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $2,250.00
Check Total: $2,250.00

678296 06/10/2021 1145 GALLES FILTERS 05538-01 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $57.28
878206 06/10/2021 1145 GALLES FILTERS 05538-01 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $38.18
Check Total: $95.46

678403 06/30/2021 1163 GALLES FILTERS P1-05311-02 2110.000.300.430200.240 ROAD CRUSHER REP/MAINT $83.67
678403 06/30/2021 1163 GALLES FILTERS P1-05311-02 2130.000.300.430200.240 BRIDGE CRUSHER $55.77
Check Total: $139.44

678265 (6/04/2021 1143 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT VO50944 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00

578266  06/04/2021 1143 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 7714 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $600.00

SOLUTIONS
Printed: 01/12/2022 3:40:06 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 7



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

[] print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021
Youcher Range:

[T} Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit

Vendor
$0.00

{77 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $600.00
678340 06/25/2021 1157 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 7854 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $50.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $50.00
678395 06/30/2021 1162 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 7960a 2386.000.000.410400.200 TECH SUPPLIES $134.55
SOLUTIONS
678395 06/30/2021 1162 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 79602 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $540.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $674.55
678404 06/30/2021 1163 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 7975 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $770.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $770.00
678371 06/30/2021 1160 OREAT WEST ENGINEERING 24138 2110.000.300.430200.398 TERLAND BRIDGE LOAD $455.40
RATING
678371 06/30/2021 1160 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 24138 2130.000.300.430200.398 TERLAND BRIDGE LOAD $303.60
RATING
Check Total: $759.00
678462 06/30/2021 1165 HAILSTONE RANCH V38309 2841.000.500.431100.200 HELIWORKS SPRAYING OF $2,152.00
GRANT , SOUTH
Check Total: $2,152.00
678463 06/30/2021 1165 HAMMERSMARK, DOROTHY V498497 2847.000.500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT $1,020.00
Check Total: $1,020.00
678372 086/30/2021 1160 HANSER'S WRECKER Liv2087 2340.000.000.420400.230 TOWING MELVILLE #1 $300.00
LIVINGSTON, INC
Check Total: $300.00
678464 06/30/2021 1165 HELIWORKS 2867 2140.000.500.431100.398 BLM: SHAY 90A, BLACK MT $6,100.00
90A, STUART 20A
Check Totat: $6,100.00
878297 06/10/2021 1145 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V461013 2280.000.000.450300.920 SR CIT BLDG IMPROVE $1,048.00
Check Total: $1,049.00
678320 06/17/2021 1147 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V882780 2280.000.000.450300.920 SR CIT BLDG IMPROVE $475.00
Check Total: $475.00
678405 06/30/2021 1163 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V128035 2280.000.000.450300.920 SR CIT BLDG IMPROVE $865.00
678405 06/30/2021 1163 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V54284 2280.000.000.450300.920 SR CIT BLDG IMPROVE $5,415.97
Check Total: $6,280.97
Printed: 01/12/2022 3:40:06 PM Report:  mptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 8



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
878267 06/04/2021 1143 HURLEY, LORETTA V150850 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00
678356 06/25/2021 1158 HURLEY, LORETTA V798536 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00
678298 06/10/2021 1145 [-STATE TRUCK CENTER 0251312383:01 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $32.38
678298 06/10/2021 1145 -STATE TRUCK CENTER 0251312393:01 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $21.58
Check Total: $53.97
678465 06/30/2021 1165 INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS 22972 2927.000.000.420600.945 3 BASE STATION RADIOS & $26,364.50
INSTALLATION, 50% OF
Check Total: $26,364.50
678268 06/04/2021 1143 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V879327 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $193.38
678268 06/04/2021 1143 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V879327 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $131.56
678268 06/04/2021 1143 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V878327 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $77.54
878268 06/04/2021 1143 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V879327 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $51.70
678268 06/04/2021 1143  INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V878327 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $34.11
Check Total: $488.29
678406 06/30/2021 1163 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V381290 1000.000.140.411200.200 COURT HOUSE $193.38
678406 06/30/2021 1163 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V391290 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $131.56
678406 06/30/2021 1163 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V391290 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $62.63
678406 06/30/2021 1163 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V381200 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $41.76
678406 06/30/2021 1163 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V381200 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $34.11
Check Total: $463.44
678373 06/30/2021 1180 INSTY PRINTS 10594 2300.000.240.420100.200 BUS. CARDS~FERGUSON, $169.90
BROWN
678373  06/30/2021 1160 INSTY PRINTS 10841 2300.000.240.420100.200 BUS. CARDS —~ GUNTHER $59.95
Check Total: $229.85
678466 06/30/2021 1165 [INTEGRATED AG SERVICE 9043/ 8044 2140.000.500.431100.398 BLM: GREYCLIFF(BA), TIN $6,156.23
CAN HILL (25)
Check Total: $6,156.23
678321 06/17/2021 1147 INTEGRATIVE MENTAL HEALTH V717296 2271.000.000.440410.712 MENTAL HEALTH THERAPHY $400.00
SERVICES SESSIONS
Check Total: $400.00
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678374 (6/30/2021 1160 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS C007056049:01 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD - CONDENSER $128.75
678374 06/30/2021 1160 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS CO007056049:01 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE - CONDENSER $85.82

Check Total: $214.57

678407 08/30/2021 1163 IRON MOUNTAIN DSXB326 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX SHREDDING $277.28

. Check Total: $277.28

678375 06/30/2021 1160 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT  22147B 2110.000.300.430200.232 4 BATTERY ASSY $185.51

878375 06/30/2021 1160 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT  22147B 2130.000.300.430200.230 4 BATTERY ASSY $130.35

) Check Total: $325.86

678408 06/30/2021 1163 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT 223888 2110.000.300.430200.232 EVAPORATOR $350.50

678408 08/30/2021 1163 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT  22398B 2130.000.300.430200.230 EVAPORATOR $233.67

Check Total: $584.17

678468 06/30/2021 1165 JARRETT RANCH V5575687 2847.000.500.431100.200 ROULDER GRANT $616.00

Check Total: $616.00

678322 06/117/2021 1147 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL V705004 21860.000.000.490500.610 FAIR DEBT SVC PRINC PYMT $9,280.40

Check Total: $9,280.40

878408 06/30/2021 1163 KAUFMANN'S OVERHEAD DOOR 21-0996 2140.000.500.431100.235 OVRHEAD DOOR $167.90

& AWNING

Check Total: $167.90

678269 06/04/2021 1143 KING MARC V361392 2260.000.000.450400.370 EXT SVC TRAVEL $267.68

Check Total: $267.68

678410 06/30/2021 1163  KING MARC V848276 2290.000.000.450400.370 EXT SVC TRAVEL $141.12

Check Total: $141.12

678341 06/25/2021 1157 LAVERELL'S SEPTIC 11488 2170.000.000.430300.360 TOILET VAULTS $180.00

Check Total $780.00

678270 06/04/2021 1143 LEHRKINDS 227118/1817685 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $52.75

Check Total: $52.75

678376 06/30/2021 1160 LEHRKINDS 1847863 1000.000.140.411200.200 WATER $35.50

678376 06/30/2021 1160 LEHRKINDS 1847871 1000.000.180.411201.200 BOTTLED WATER $41.25

Check Total: $76.75

878411  06/30/2021 1163 LEHRKINDS 228092 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC EQUIPMENT $12.50

Check Total: $12.50

678469 06/30/2021 1165 LIONHEAD RANCH V303949 2844 .000.500.431100.200 -MENDENHALL / MCLEOD $682.00
SPRAY

Printed: 01/12/2022 3:40:06 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 10



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detaijl USﬁﬂg Bank Mame:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
. Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 .
] print Employee Vendor Names [T] Exclude Voided Checks 7] Exclude Manual Checks {1 include Non Check Batches
Check Mumber Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total $682.00
B78470 06/30/2021 1165 LITTLE HANGMANS CREEK LLC V608585 2140.000.500.431100.740 COUNTY WEED COST SHARE $310.38
Check Total: $310.38
678377 06/30/2021 1160 LIVINGSTON HEALTH CARE 200120401 2300.000.240.420230.200 L AW ENF PRISONER CARE $3,245.18
Check Total: $3,245.18
678378 06/30/2021 1160 LN CURTIS AND SONS INV500601 2340.000.000.420400.200 50 FORESTRY GARDEN HOSE $2,465.00
Check Total: $2,465.00
678379 06/30/2021 1160 MACo V11893 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $189.72
Check Total: $189.72
678471 06/30/2021 1165 MACo V840722 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $153.00
Check Total: $153.00
678342 06/25/2021 1157 MADISON TOOLS V992089 2110.000.300.430200.229 ROAD TOOLS $104.67
678342 06/25/2021 1157 MADISON TOOLS V052989 2130.000.300.430200.229 BRIDGE TOOLS $69.77
Check Total: $174.44
678443 06/30/2021 1164 MADISON TOOLS V451299 2110.000.300.430200.229 IMPACT DRIVER, BIT FOR $32.10
CRUSHER BOLTS
678443 06/30/2021 1164 MADISON TOOLS V451299 2130.000.300.430200.22¢ IMPACT DRIVER, BIT FOR $21.41
CRUSHER BOLTS
678443 06/30/2021 1164 MADISON TOOLS V775793 2110.000.300.430200.229 1/4 SCREWDRIVER SET, $116.78
WRENCH EXTENDER, BRUSH
678443  06/30/2021 1164 MADISON TOOLS V775793 2130.000.300.430200.229 1/4 SCREWDRIVER SET, $77.85
WRENCH EXTENDER, BRUSH
Check Total: $248.14
678380 06/30/2021 1160 MASTERCARD V139224 2300.000.240.420100.226 STETSON HAT $193.48
Check Total: $193.49
878472 06/30/2021 1165 MATELICH GEORGE V475296 2847.000.500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT $1,020.00
Check Total: $1,020.00
678343 06/25/2021 1157 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V949175 2800.000.000.440540.350 ALCOHOL PARTICIPATION $3,022.00
Check Total; $3,022.00
678512  06/30/2021 1167 MES IN 1580611 2340.000.000.420400.230 SERVICE COMPRESSOR SCRA, $909.79
Check Total: $909.79
678345 06/25/2021 1157 Employee Vendor V104994 1000.000.150.411600.370 JUNE MILEAGE $134.40
Printed: 01/12/2022 3:40:06 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 11



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
] print Employee Vendor Names ] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [1 include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678345 06/25/2021 1157 Employes Vendor V859246 1000.000.150.411600.370 GEN SUP OF SCH $216.96
. Check Total: $351.36
878473 06/30/2021 1165 g&gg@gg&é LAW ENFORCEMENT V1983186 2300.000.240.420100.380 LAW ENF TRAIN/SCHOOL $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
678200 06/10/2021 1145 %ﬁgg&é&:ﬁ\ SAFETY SERVICES  22-12106%9 1000.000.110.410510.370 GEN FIN OFF TRAVEL/TRAIN $75.00
Check Totak: $75.00
878300 08/10/2021 1145 MONTANA STOCKGROWERS V503675 2155.000.000.440700.380 PRED ANIMAL CATTLE EXP $7,773.75
ASSOCIATION
Check Total: $7,773.75
678301 06/10/2021 1145 MONTANA WOOLGROWERS V195637 2153.000.000.440600.390 PRED ANIMAL SHEEP EXP $1,023.30
ASSOCIATION
Check Total: $1,023.30
678444 06/30/2021 1164 KMOTOROLA SOLUTIONSINC V641011 2300.000.240.420100.212 2 PORTABLE RADIOS $8,026.44
Check Total: $8,026.44
678271 086/04/2021 1143 MOUNTAIN ALARM FIRE & 2436344 1000.000.600.411800.230 GEN CO-WIDE REP $32.95
SECURITY -
Check Total: $32.95
678272 06/04/2021 1143 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE-2 V907830 2290.000.000.450400.398 EXT SVC CONTRACTED SVCS $2,601.55
Check Total: $2,601.55
678381 08/30/2021 1160 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V859447 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $838.85
678381 06/30/2021 1160 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V859447 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,075.35
878381 06/30/2021 1160 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V859447 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHS UTILITIES $60.00
678381 06/30/2021 1160 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V859447 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $22.52
678381 06/30/2021 1160 MNORTHWESTERN ENERGY V859447 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $98.52
678381 06/30/2021 1160 MNORTHWESTERN ENERGY V850447 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $244.82
678381 06/30/2021 1160 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V858447 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $207.02
678381 06/30/2021 1160 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V859447 2240.000.000.430800.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $52.13
678381 06/30/2021 1160 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V859447 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC-POLE $11.10
678381 06/30/2021 1160 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V859447 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC-PLUG IN $6.00
578381 06/30/2021 1160 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V859447 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $44.54
678381 06/30/2021 1160 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V853447 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $22.27
678381 06/30/2021 1160 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V859447 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $368.95
Printed: 01/12/2022 3:40:06 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 12
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Check Total: $3,052.07

678273  06/04/2021 1143 OIE MOTOR 73873 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $225.40
Check Total: $225.40

678302 06/10/2021 1145 OIE MOTOR 432037 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $10.03
678302 06/10/2021 1145 OIE MOTOR 432037 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $6.69
Check Total: $16.72

678474  06/30/2021 1165 P BAR RANCH, LLC V354163 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD-MENDENHALL $682.00
Check Total: $682.00

678394 06/30/2021 1161 PALMER, KENNETH & VALERIE V778603 2240.000.000.430900.718 CEM PURCH OF GRAVE $150.00
Check Total: $150.00

678346 06/25/2021 1157 PARK COUNTY ACCOUNTING 1187 1000.000.160.440100.398 GEN SAN CONTRACT 2ND $8,988.26
Check Total: $8,888.26

678382 06/30/2021 1160 (P;éﬁgf' F?F?UNTY DETENTION V547464 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $300.00
Check Total: $300.00

678314  06/10/2021 1146 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V704858 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $67.81
678314 06/10/2021 1146 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V704858 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $30.83
Check Total: $98.64

678414 06/30/2021 1163 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V632637 1000.000.400.411300.340 TINCAN HILL UTILITIES $59.03
678414 06/30/2021 1163 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V632637 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $34.70
Check Total: $93.73

678383  08/30/2021 1160 PERFORMANCE MOTORSPORTS 1247 2300.000.240.420100.232 DETAIL TRUCK $200.00
Check Total: $200.00

678347 06/25/2021 1157 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO V358644 1000.000.130.410550.200 CLEAR OLD ACCOUNTS $73.25
Check Total: $73.25

678303 06/10/2021 1145 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V213145 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC FACILITY DUE TO $714.32

OTHERS

Check Total: $714.32

678323 06/17/2021 1147 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V960135 2235.000.000.212000.000 STATE OF MT SWING BED $10,800.00
678323 06/17/2021 1147 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V960135 2235.000.000.212000.000 STATE OF MT HB632 FOR $70,804.64
Check Total: $81,694.64

678328 06/17/2021 1148 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V819240 2235.000.000.440300.790 2ND HALF TAXES PLUS $272,558.61

INTEREST EARNED
Printed: 01/12/2022 3:40:06 PM Report:  mptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 13
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Check Total: $272,556.61

678330 06/17/2021 1149 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V653086 2235.000.000.212000.000 COLONIAL PENN $14.36

678330 06/17/2021 1149 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V653086 2235.000.000.212000.000 COLONMNIAL PENN $63.20

Check Total: $77.56

678384 06/30/2021 1160 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V991514 2300.000.240.420141.229 BLOOD DRAW $66.00

Check Total: $66.00

678475 06/30/2021 1165 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V112229 2300.000.240.420141.229 BLOOD DRAW $44.00

Check Total: $44.00

678304 06/10/2021 1145 PITNEY BOWES 3313564484/331355988  1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $395.73

678304 06/10/2021 1145 PITNEY BOWES 3313564484/331355888  1000.000.180.411201.380 GEN ANMNEX MAINT $707.81

Check Total: $1,103.34

678274 06/04/2021 1143 PRECISION REPAIR & 26068 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $60.33
FABRICATION

Check Total: $60.33

678385 06/30/2021 1160 PRECISION REPAIR & 26131, 26130, 26150 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VERICLE $198.24
FABRICATION

678385 06/30/2021 1160 PRECISION REPAIR & 26189 26133 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $928.25
FABRICATION

Check Total: $1,126.49

678415 06/30/2021 1163 PRECISION REPAIR & V718486 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $877.63

FABRICATION !

Check Total: $877.63

678386 06/30/2021 1160 PURCHASE POWER V614972 28900.000.000.410500.200 PILT POSTAGE METER- $2,076.03

Check Total: $2,076.03

678324 06/17/2021 1147 RAUP CHARLES V234172 2830.000.000.430840.317 JUNK VEH DISPOSAL SVC $260.00

Check Total: $260.00

678275 06/04/2021 1143 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. V480250 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $205.21

678275 06/04/2021 1143 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. V480250 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $136.80

Check Total: $342.01

678325 06/17/2021 1147 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. 1443097 2110.000.300.430200.940 ROAD MACH/EQUIP $45,000.00

678325 06/17/2021 1147 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. 1443097 2130.000.300.430200.940 BRIDGE MACH/EQUIP $10,500.00

678325 06/17/2021 1147 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. 1443097 2800.000.300.430200.940 PILT ROAD MACH/EQUIP $27,000.00

Check Total: $82,500.00

678387 06/30/2021 1160 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P7543012, P7774812  2110.000.300.430200.232 FILTER & PARTS $146.90
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678387 (06/30/2021 1160 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P7543012, P7774812 2130.000.300.430200.230 FILTER & PARTS $97.92
Check Total: $244.82

678276 06/04/2021 1143 REMBOLD RANDY D 132A 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $185.00
878276 06/04/2021 1143 REMBOLD RANDY D 132A 1000.000.180.411201.380 GEN ANNEX MAINT $135.00
Check Total: $320.00

678416 06/30/2021 1163 REMBOLD RANDY D 147 1000.000.140.411200.360 BOILER CONTRACT GEN FAC $185.00
678416 06/30/2021 1163 REMBOLD RANDY D 147 1000.000.180.411201.360 BOILER CONTRACT ANNEX $135.00
Check Total: $320.00

678277 06/04/2021 1143 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-000937622 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $18.02
Check Tofal: $18.02

678417  06/30/2021 1163 REPUBLIC SERVICES #882 0892-000944348 2160.000.000.460200.340 1 REAR LOAD 4YD $191.98
Check Total: $191.98

678388 06/30/2021 1180 ROE MELANIE V792048 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAV/TRAIN $68.32
Check Total: $68.32

678388 06/30/2021 1160 Employee Vendor V768805 2300.000.240.420100.372 LAW ENF VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Check Total: $600.00

678278 (06/04/2021 1143 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V79432 1000.000.180.411201.398 GEN ANNEX JANITOR SVC $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00

678357 (06/25/2021 1158 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V316695 1000.000.180.411201.388 GEN ANNEX JANITOR SVC $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00

678279 06/04/2021 1143 Sﬁggﬁé}m BUSINESS 034560245 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $105.12
Check Total: $105.12

678305 06/10/2021 1145 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 034570624 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $141.39

SYSTEMS

Check Total: $141.39

678418 06/30/2021 1163 ELAgA GENTRY COUNSELING V726020 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS $400.00
Check Total: $400.00

678348 06/25/2021 1157 SELBY S B-1016050-000 2393.000.130.410940.200 YEARLY MAINTENANCE & $510.48

PARTS

Check Total: $510.48

678280 06/04/2021 1143 SHEDHORN IRONWORKS V98050 2240.000.000.430900.212 CEMETERY MAJ PURCH $325.00
Check Total: $325.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

E] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Voucher Range:
[} Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678419 06/30/2021 1163 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP B13535408 2850.000.000.420750.200 MICROSOFT LICENSE FOR $273.03
DISPATCH COMPUTER

Check Total: $273.03

678281 06/04/2021 1143 Employee Vendor V900792 2240.000.000.430900.200 CEMETERY SUPPLIES $489.24
Check Total $498.24

678476 06/30/2021 1165 STENBERG STUART V345133 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD-MENDENHALL $682.00
Check Total: $682.00

678282 06/04/2021 1143 STEPHENS AUTO V868781 2110.000.300.430200.229 ROAD TOOLS $55.68
678282 06/04/2021 1143  STEPHENS AUTO V669781 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $343.32
678282 06/04/2021 1143 STEPHENS AUTO V669781 2130.000.300.430200.228 BRIDGE TOOLS $37.11
678282 06/04/2021 1143 STEPHENS AUTO V669781 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $235.56
678282 06/04/2021 1143 STEPHENS AUTO V669781 2140.000.500.431100.360 WEED VEHICLE REP/MAINT $67.86
678282  06/04/2021 1143 STEPHENS AUTO V669781 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $85.93
678282 06/04/2021 1143 STEPHENS AUTO V669781 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $701.24
678282 06/04/2021 1143 STEPHENS AUTO V669781 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $71.98
Check Total: $1,598.65

678420 06/30/2021 1163 STEPHENS AUTO V557259 2110.000.300.430200.229 ROAD TOOLS $227.74
678420 06/30/2021 1163 STEPHENS AUTO V557259 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $1,207.93
678420 06/30/2021 1163 STEPHENS AUTO V557259 2130.000.300.430200.229 BRIDGE TOOLS $151.82
678420 06/30/2021 1163 STEPHENS AUTO VE57259 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $805.28
878420 06/30/2021 1163 STEPHENS AUTO V557259 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $130.31
678420 06/30/2021 1163 STEPHENS AUTO V557259 2300.000.240.420100.200 L AW ENF SUPPLIES $35.19
678420 06/30/2021 1163 STEPHENS AUTO VE57719 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $1,870.26
Check Total: $4,428.53

678326 06/17/2021 1147 g\{ggﬂf GRASS CONSERVATION V975278 7350.000.000.212500.000 2ND HALF TAXES $5,300.56
Check Total: $5,300.56

678390 06/30/2021 1160 SWEET GRASS PORTABLES 3617 2170.000.000.430300.200 RESTROOM RENTAL $225.00
Check Total: $225.00

678306 06/10/2021 1145 SWEET GRASS TIRE V178624 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE $435.28
678306  06/10/2021 1145 SWEET GRASS TIRE V178624 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $312.47
Check Total: $747.75
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

[T} Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Voucher Range:
7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Vendor

- ~Dollar Limit:  $0.00

] inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678421 06/30/2021 1163 SWEET GRASS TIRE V306428 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $232.70
678421  06/30/2021 1163 SWEET GRASS TIRE Va06428 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $2,363.73
678421 086/30/2021 1163 SWEET GRASS TIRE V806428 2900.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD REPAIR/MAINT $5,042.24

Check Total: $7,638.687

678348 08/25/2021 1157 SWEET GRASS WEED DEPT JVL2021 2830.000.000.430840.100 JUNK VEH LOT SPRAYED $72.00

_ Check Total: $72.00

678307 08/10/2021 1145 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 414887 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89

CONTRACT

Check Total: $179.89

678391 06/30/2021 1160 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 415700 1000.000.180.411201.360 C&R TONER $384.00

Check Totak $384.00

678392 06/30/2021 1160 THORNTON fil, JAMES V587124 2110.000.300.430200.370 ROAD TRAV/TRAIN $43.80

Check Total: $43.80

678327 06/17/2021 1147 TONY'S SALES SERVICE & 866 2711.000.240.420100.232 SAR REP/MAINT-REMOVE $207.00
REPAIR TRACKS

Check Totak: $207.00

678308 06/10/2021 1145 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLWO0208592 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $878.59

678308 06/10/2021 1145 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLWO0208592 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $585.73

Check Total: $1,464.32

678350 08/25/2021 1157 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO SGCS0131805 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $61.22

Check Total: $61.22

678383  06/30/2021 1160 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 757663, 0757780 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $765.51

678393  06/30/2021 1160 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 757663, 0757780 2110.000.300.430200.370 ROAD TRAV/TRAINING $2,880.00

578393  06/30/2021 1160 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 757663, 0757780 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $510.34

678393 06/30/2021 1160 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 757663, 0757780 2130.000.300.430200.370 BRIDGE TRAVEL/TRAINING $1,920.00

Check Total: $6,075.85

678422 06/30/2021 1163 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLWO0209699 2110.000.300.430200.232 REPAIRS, 2012 CAT 12M2 $3,666.91
GRADER

678422 06/30/2021 1163 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLWO02098689 2130.000.300.430200.230 REPAIRS, 2012 CAT 12M2 $2,444.60
GRADER

Check Total: $6,111.51

678309 06/10/2021 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V705730 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $671.80
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{1 Print Employee Vendor Names

[T1 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Voucher Range:
"1 Exciude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678308 06/10/2021 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V705730 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $445.75
678308 06/10/2021 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V705730 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
678308 06/10/2021 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V708730 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
678309 06/10/2021 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V705730 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $45.37
678308 06/10/2021 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V705730 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $124.27

Check Total: $1,448.20

678477 0B/30/2021 1165 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V676110 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $676.86
878477 06/30/2021 1165 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V676110 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN AMNEX PHONE $449.87
678477 08/30/2021 1165 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS  VB76110 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
878477 06/30/2021 1165 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V676110 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
678477 06/30/2021 1165 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS  VB76110 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $45.18
678477  06/30/2021 1165 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V676110 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $124.08
Check Total: $1,457.99

678310 06/10/2021 1145 Employee Vendor V374232 2271.000.000.440410.200 MENTAL HEALTH SUPPLIES $64.00
678310 06/10/2021 1145 Employee Vendor V374232 2800.000.000.440540.200 ALCOHOL REHAR SUPPLIES $65.89
Check Total: $129.99

678351 06/25/2021 1157 Employee Vendor V107677 2271.000.000.440410.700 PHONE MINUTES FOR $22.50
678351 06/25/2021 1157 Employee Vendor V107677 2800.000.000.440540.700 PHONE MINUTES FOR $22.50
878351 06/25/2021 1157 Employee Vendor V358646 2271.000.000.440410.700 PETTY CASH $9.28
578351 06/25/2021 1157 Employee Vendor V359646 2800.000.000.440540.700 PETTY CASH $9.29
Check Total: $63.57

678423 06/30/2021 1163 Employee Vendor V31438 2271.000.000.440410.700 MILEAGE FOR CLIENT $19.32
678423 06/30/2021 1163 Employee Vendor V31438 2800.000.000.440540.700 MILFAGE FOR CLIENT $19.32
Check Total: $38.64

678311 06/10/2021 1145 TRUENORTH STEEL B10000024365 2110.000.300.430200.427 ROAD CATTLEGUARDS $20,298.60
Check Total: $20,298.60

678352 06/25/2021 1157 TRUGREEN 538761 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC SPRING LAWN $60.50

APPLICATION

Check Total: $60.50

678424 06/30/2021 1163 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-339454 2386.000.000.410400.398 FINANCE TRAINING $620.00
Check Total: $620.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[T] print Employee Vendor Names

{1 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 06/0172021 - 06/30/2021
Voucher Range:

{1 Exciude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
678425 06/30/2021 1163 U BAR GUNS AND AMMO LLC 4262 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF AMMO $1,995.30
Check Total: $1,8995.30
678283 (06/04/2021 1143  ULLMAN LUMBER CO V264496 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $23.30
678283 06/04/2021 1143 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V264496 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $22.13
678283 06/04/2021 1143  ULLMAN LUMBER CO V264496 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $14.76
678283 06/04/2021 1143 ULLMAN LUMBER CO 264496 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $592.39
678283 06/04/2021 1143  ULLMAN LUMBER CO V264496 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAIN $35.98
Check Total: $688.56
678426 06/30/2021 1163 US FARM INNOVATIONS 1169 2110.000.300.430200.232 REAR 2013 JOHNDEERE $441.00
6125«
678426 06/30/2021 1163 US FARM INNOVATIONS 1168 2130.000.300.430200.230 REAR 2013 JOHNDEERE $294.00
Check Total: $735.00
678353 06/25/2021 1157 VANWAY CRUSHERS LLC 2071 2110.000.300.430200.240 ROAD CRUSHER HAMMER & $11,967.96
SEALS
678353  06/25/2021 1167 VANWAY CRUSHERS LLC 2071 2130.000.300.430200.240 BRIDGE CRUSHER HAMMER $7.978.84
& SEALS
Check Total: $19,946.60
678284 06/04/2021 1143  VERIZON WIRELESS 9879998745 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.85
678284 06/04/2021 1143 VERIZON WIRELESS 9879998745 2300.000.240.420100.345 LAW ENF TELEPHONE $375.50
678284 06/04/2021 1143 VERIZON WIRELESS 9879998745 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $20.85
Check Total: $417.20
878312 06/10/2021 1145 VERIZON WIRELESS 9880755701 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $52.52
678312 06/10/2021 1145 VERIZON WIRELESS 9880755701 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $26.26
678312 06/10/2021 1145 VERIZON WIRELESS 9880755701 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAR PHONE $26.26
678312  06/10/2021 1145 VERIZON WIRELESS 9880755701 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $28.90
Check Total: $133.94
678478 06/30/2021 1165 VERIZON WIRELESS 9882806592 1000.000.250.420600.345 DES PHONE $52.52
678478 06/30/2021 1165 VERIZON WIRELESS 9882906592 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $26.26
678478 06/30/2021 1165 VERIZON WIRELESS 9882906592 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAR PHONE $26.26
678478 06/30/2021 1165 VERIZON WIRELESS 9882906592 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $28.90
Check Total: $133.94
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range:  06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021  SortBy: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2020-2024 Voucher Range: - Doflar Limit:  $0.00
[} Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks "1 Exclude Manual Checks [_] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678328 06/17/2021 1147 VINCENT COMMUNICATIONS 81628 2711.000.240.420100.940 SAR M&E-RADIOS & $6,042.00
INC ACCESORIES
Check Total: $6,042.00
678285 06/04/2021 1143 WALLACE, BILL V435505 2900.000.100.410100.370 PILT COMMISH TRAVEL $89.60
Check Total: $89.60
678286 0B/04/2021 1143  WARNE CHEMICAL & 363476/363474 2140.000.500.431100.360 WEED VEHICLE REP/MAINT $653.34
EQUIPMENT
Check Total: $653.34
678313  06/10/2021 1145 WEX BANK 72155752 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAV/TRAIN $31.99
678313  06/10/2021 1145 WEX BANK 72165752 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $143.50
678313  06/10/2021 1145 WEX BANK 72155752 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANMEX SUPPLIES $143.50
678313  06/10/2021 1145  WEX BANK 72155752 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $2,173.71
678313  06/10/2021 1145 WEX BANK 72155752 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $422.67
678313  06/10/2021 1145 WEX BANK 72185752 2140.000.500.431100.231 WEED FUEL & OiL $157.78
678313  06/10/2021 1145 WEX BANK 72155752 2160.000.000.460200.231 FAIR FUEL & OIL EXPENSE $24.02
678313  06/10/2021 1145 WEX BANK 72155752 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $143.50
678313 06/10/2021 1145 WEX BANK 72165752 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUFL & OIL $3,775.00
678313 06/10/2021 1145 WEX BANK 72155752 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUFL & OlL $173.52
678313 06/10/2021 1145 WEX BANK 72155752 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OIL $3,441.71
Check Total: $10,630.90
678427 06/30/2021 1163  WEX BANK 72572833 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAV/TRAIN $84.20
678427 06/30/2021 1163 WEX BANK 72572833 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $78.18
678427 06/30/2021 1163  WEX BANK 72572833 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $78.18
678427 06/30/2021 1163 WEX BANK 72572833 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OiL $2,267.71
878427 06/30/2021 1163 WEX BANK 72572833 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OlL $460.39
678427 06/30/2021 1163 WEX BANK 72572833 2140.000.500.431100.231 WEED FUEL & OIL $576.48
678427 06/30/2021 1163 WEX BANK 72572833 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OlL $78.18
678427 06/30/2021 1163 WEX BANK 72572833 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $3,140.18
678427 06/30/2021 1163 WEX BANK 72572833 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUFL & OIL $1,304.18
678427 06/30/2021 1163 WEX BANK 72572833 2711.000.240.420100.231 SAR FUEL $126.44
678427 06/30/2021 1163 WEX BANK 72572833 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OIL $3,748.87
Check Total: $12,042.99
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021

Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{1 Print Employee Vendor Names

] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021

Youcher Range:
{1 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

7] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
678479 06/30/2021 1165 WHEATLAND COUNTY SHERIFF V136071 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $520.00
OFFICE
Check Totah $520.00
678354 06/25/2021 1157 YELLOW DOG RENTAL 17562 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC MANLIFT RENTAL $180.00
Check Total: $180.00
Bank Total: $1,043,126.28
Voided Checks
678316  06/17/2021 1147 BEARTOOQOTH ELECTRIC VOID 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: WRONG BEARTOOTH $223.63
Check Total: $223.83
678318  06/17/2021 1147 BRYAN, BOB VOID 2170.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong address $87.75
Check Total: $87.75
678332 06/22/2021 1153 BRYAN, BOB VOID 2170.000.000.202100.000 VOID: WRONG BOB BRYAN $87.75
Check Total: $87.75
678333  06/22/2021 1154 BRYAN, BOB VOID 2170.000.000.202100.000 VOID: WRONG BOB BRYAN $87.75
Check Total: $87.75
678366 06/30/2021 11680 ENERGY LABS INC. VOID 2160.000.000.202100.000 YOID: was already paid $126.00
Check Total: $126.00
678370 06/30/2021 1160 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY VOID 2386.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong amount $1,349.10
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $1,340.10
678319 06/17/2021 1147 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY VOID 2386.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong invoice $75.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $75.00
678467  06/30/2021 1185 INTOXIMETERS INC VOID 2300.000.000.202100.000 VOID: was paid for with credit $1,345.00
Check Total: $1,345.00
678412  06/30/2021 1163 MADISON TOOLS VOID 2110.000.000.202100.000 VOID: WRONG AMOUNT $265.65
678412 06/30/2021 1163 MADISON TOOLS VOID 2130.000.000.202100.000 VOID: WRONG AMOUNT $177.12
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detall Lfsﬂﬁg Bank Mame: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
- Y : - Dollar Limit:  $0.
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 oucher Range ollar Limit: - $0.00
[T Print Employee Vendor Names [7] Exclude Voided Checks 71 Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $442.77
578344  0B6/25/2021 1157 MES VOID 2340.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong department $909.79
Check Total: $909.79
678413 06/30/2021 1163 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC VOID 2300.000.000.202100.000 VOID: WRONG ADDRESS $8,026.44
Check Total: $8,026.44
Voided Checks Total: $12,760.98
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail g__;sﬁng Bank Mame:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2020-2024 Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
{71 print Employee Vendor Names [ exciude Voided Checks [T} Exclude Manual Checks [7] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount

1000 $36,204.49

2110 $366,025.59

2130 $28,624.72

2140 $16,313.40

2153 $1,023.30

2155 $7,773.75

2160 $16,087.88

2170 $1,167.31

2180 $75.05

2220 $24,513.00

2235 $355,045.13

2240 $3,818.43

2250 $640.15

2271 $3,225.12

2280 $7.804.97

2280 $3,095.61

2300 $41,994.48

2340 $16,011.68

2386 $3,024.55

2393 $510.48

2711 $6,447.42

2800 $3,394.08

2820 $7,190.58

2830 $332.00

2840 $1,544.00

2841 $6,727.00

2844 $2,046.00

2847 $4,667.25

2850 $845.70

2500 $45,388.09

2927 $26,364.50
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 06/01/2021 - 06/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 Voucher Range offar Limit:  §

"] print Employee Vendor Names [1 Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
7350 $5,300.56
Fund Totals: $1,043,126.28

End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $1,043,126.28
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